
 

Statewide 

Northern Counties 
Claudia Pedraza 
claud.ia.pedraza@fssa.in.gov 
574.395.3682 

Central & Southern Counties 
Haylie Reese 
hay Ii e.reese@fssa.in.g av 
317. 719.3890 

• 1naeyc 
Indiana Association for the 
Education of Young Children 

An Affiliate of .... 

On My Way Pre-K Project Manager Map 
LaDonna Wright 
ladonna.wright@fssa.in.gov / 574.229.8292 

Jody Bono 
jody.bono@fssa.in.gov / 219.384.8426 

Emily Syslo 
emily.syslo@fssa.in.gov / 574.218.2641 

Sarah Anderson 
sarah.anderson@fssa.in.gov / 219.384.9657 

Kim Gordon 
kimberly.gordon@fssa.in.gov / 765.480.5135 

Cindy Gould 
lacinda.gould@fssa.in.gov / 765.623.6783 

LaKesha Fillmore 
lakesha.fllmore@fssa.in.gov / 317.509.0928 

Cheryl Tyler 
cheryl.tyler@fssa.in.gov / 317.358.9698 

Crystal Moore 
crystal.moore@fssa.in.gov / 812.230.1983 

Amy Bishopp 
amy.bishopp@fssa.in.gov / 463.253.8140 

Kendra Needham 
kendra.needham@fssa.in.gov / 812.929.1215 

Vanessa Wagler 
vanessa.wagler@fssa.in.gov / 812.603.9625 
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Marla Segal Erica Hubbard 
Director Assistant Director 
marla.segal@fssa.in.gov erica.hubbard@fssa.in.gov 
317.452.0380 812.260.0011 

Updated: 08.22.23 

https://08.22.23
mailto:erica.hubbard@fssa.in.gov
mailto:marla.segal@fssa.in.gov
mailto:vanessa.wagler@fssa.in.gov
mailto:kendra.needham@fssa.in.gov
mailto:amy.bishopp@fssa.in.gov
mailto:crystal.moore@fssa.in.gov
mailto:cheryl.tyler@fssa.in.gov
mailto:lakesha.fillmore@fssa.in.gov
mailto:lacinda.gould@fssa.in.gov
mailto:kimberly.gordon@fssa.in.gov
mailto:sarah.anderson@fssa.in.gov
mailto:emily.syslo@fssa.in.gov
mailto:jody.bono@fssa.in.gov
mailto:ladonna.wright@fssa.in.gov
https://08.22.23
mailto:erica.hubbard@fssa.in.gov
mailto:marla.segal@fssa.in.gov

